
                                                                                                                    

Sweepstakes Standings - Open
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS	 POINTS
1	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 65	 37858
2	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 54	 26180
3	 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL	 CA	 2	 54	 22936
4	 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH	 PA	 9	 34	 17246
5	 TRAC E&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE	 WI	 3	 41	 14218
6	 DAWN GUTH	 OH	 8	 35	 13952
7	 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON	 MI	 8	 36	 13762
8	 DIANES DRIER/WALTER	 MI	 8	 40	 13487
9	 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON	 TX	 4	 31	 13226
10	 GAIL PERCY	 PA	 9	 49	 12241
11	 JACQUELINE DIAMOND	 FL	 6	 57	 11426
12	 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND	 NY	 7	 17	 11396
13	 PAT/VAL CAMMACK	 ME	 7	 19	 11267
14	 GABRIELLE HIBBERT	 CO	 4	 42	 11102
15	 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI	 IL	 5	 36	 10792
16	 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 10368
17	 MYCHELLE RITCHEL	 FL	 6	 54	 9864
18	 GARY/SUSAN SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 9847
19	 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY	 CA	 2	 42	 9471
20	 SUE EYLER	 WI	 3	 30	 8923
21	 CHARLOTTE SWADE	 WI	 3	 30	 7592
22	 BRIAN MACINNIS	 PE	 7	 16	 6898
23	 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 6755
24	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 28	 6576
25	 JULIE/KRISTIN PETERSON	 IA	 3	 33	 6126
26	 TODD NARAGON	 IN	 8	 49	 5966
27	 PAT NOTEBLOOM	 MI	 8	 30	 5487
28	 MARIE HEATH	 NH	 7	 15	 5321
29	 NANCY BROWN	 AZ	 2	 33	 4973
30	 LAURA  NICOLETTA	 TX	 4	 29	 4916
31	 JEREMY HAINES	 WA	 1	 40	 4793
32	 JOHN BORSICK	 OH	 8	 26	 4756
33	 TESSA FRAGUGLIA	 CA	 2	 31	 4671
34	 KAY MILLER	 CO	 4	 24	 4298
35	 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF	 TX	 4	 32	 4261
36	 SUSAN MURPHY	 IA	 3	 32	 4253
37	 LINDA HABERKAMP	 ID	 1	 14	 4215
38	 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT	 TX	 4	 43	 4043
39	 DALE/ANDREA ZENK	 MN	 3	 24	 4020
40	 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER	 NY	 7	 39	 3997
41	 BECKY/CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL	 IL	 5	 34	 3904
42	 GARY RINGELSTETTER	 WI	 3	 46	 3697
43	 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND	 CA	 2	 26	 3517
44	 KAREN LEGINO	 CO	 4	 25	 3405
45	 ANDREA SMITH	 WI	 3	 39	 3316
46	 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS/THURSTON	 MD	 9	 25	 3149
47	 MEKENZIE BERACY	 MI	 8	 16	 3104
48	 VICKI NEELEY	 OH	 8	 23	 3076
49	 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH	 IN	 8	 20	 3066
50	 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART	 IN	 8	 27	 3010
51	 ELIZABETH VOLZ	 WA	 1	 24	 2921
52	 JOANN SNODGRASS	 OK	 4	 18	 2873
53	 SARA DOMBROSKE	 MI	 8	 26	 2768
54	 BRITTANY JOHNSTON	 ON	 8	 25	 2730
55	 HUSTINS/LEEMAN HUSTINS	 ME	 7	 14	 2637
56	 GINA COOK	 IN	 8	 10	 2621
57	 MELINDA HARSHFIELD	 OH	 8	 27	 2543
58	 JONATHAN & KELLY BLAINE	 MD	 9	 15	 2422
59	 LEANNE/MELANIE CARAWAY (PRICE)	 OK	 4	 8	 2364
60	 DENISE/CHASE CRAFTON	 IN	 8	 9	 2363
61	 BRUCE/LORI/BRYCE DUBOIS	 NJ	 9	 9	 2359
62	 LEAH KLING	 PA	 9	 32	 2302
63	 VALERIE A HARRELL	 NC	 9	 13	 2215

Sweepstakes Standings by Zone - Open
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS 	POINTS
ZONE 1
1	 JEREMY HAINES	 WA	 1	 40	 4793
2	 LINDA HABERKAMP	 ID	 1	 14	 4215
3	 ELIZABETH VOLZ	 WA	 1	 24	 2921
4	 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI	 WA	 1	 16	 1889
5	 TAMMY EVERTON	 WA	 1	 24	 1870
6	 CARRIE CAMPO	 WA	 1	 20	 1853
7	 SHARON/REBECCA LEAF/DAVIS	 WA	 1	 13	 1680
8	 AMBER/JASON HIEB	 OR	 1	 24	 1415
9	 SCOTT R RODRIGUEZ	 WY	 1	 12	 1264
10	 TERRI HOSKIN	 OR	 1	 17	 1176
ZONE 2					  
1	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 65	 37858
2	 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKR EDE/SANDOVAL	 CA	 2	 54	 22936
3	 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY	 CA	 2	 42	 9471
4	 NANCY BROWN	 AZ	 2	 33	 4973
5	 TESSA FRAGUGLIA	 CA	 2	 31	 4671
6	 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND	 CA	 2	 26	 3517
7	 SANDRA BURGETT	 CA	 2	 25	 1628
8	 ANNE VELLINGA	 CA	 2	 16	 1588
9	 JORDIN Whitbey (STERRY-HINTZ)	 CA	 2	 12	 1467
10	 LINDA WARE	 CA	 2	 5	 1423
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64	 NANCY CAREY	 TN	 6	 20	 2179
65	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 8	 2139
66	 JODI ADAMS	 GA	 6	 25	 2011
67	 STEPHANIE VALENTINE	 MI	 8	 15	 1899
68	 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI	 WA	 1	 16	 1889
69	 ANNE/SIERRA SMITH	 OK	 4	 10	 1887
70	 TAMMY EVERTON	 WA	 1	 24	 1870
71	 CARRIE CAMPO	 WA	 1	 20	 1853
72	 SANDY CAMPBELL	 GA	 6	 25	 1807
73	 STEPHANIE GREEN	 NS	 7	 17	 1742
74	 SHARON/REBECCA LEAF/DAVIS	 WA	 1	 13	 1680
75	 MARLO BYARS	 CO	 4	 19	 1674
76	 LINDA SUGGS	 TX	 4	 23	 1640
77	 MORGAN BASSO	 KS	 5	 13	 1630
77	 JILL MONTZKA	 MN	 3	 12	 1630
78	 SANDRA BURGETT	 CA	 2	 25	 1628
79	 DAMIN HANDRICH	 FL	 6	 24	 1599
80	 ANNE VELLINGA	 CA	 2	 16	 1588
81	 JUDY KOTOUCH	 PA	 9	 15	 1524
82	 JORDIN Whitbey (STERRY-HINTZ)	 CA	 2	 12	 1467
83	 JAMES/DEBBIE FISHER	 NY	 7	 18	 1429
84	 KIM LUEDTKE	 WI	 3	 13	 1426
85	 LINDA WARE	 CA	 2	 5	 1423
86	 AMBER/JASON HIEB	 OR	 1	 24	 1415
87	 JORDAN & RHONDA WOLFF	 WI	 3	 15	 1411
88	 ROBERT BARI	 OH	 8	 11	 1381
89	 GENE STYLES	 FL	 6	 16	 1354
90	 MACY BYARS	 CO	 4	 4	 1330
91	 DARLENE/DEAN JACKSON/MILLER	 OH	 8	 16	 1298
92	 STEVEN/STACY HYATT	 LA	 6	 22	 1296
93	 JENNY VICKERS	 SC	 9	 20	 1291
94	 SCOTT R RODRIGUEZ	 WY	 1	 12	 1264
95	 DAWN PLOKHOOY	 PA	 9	 23	 1244
96	 SHELLEY FLETCHER	 OH	 8	 19	 1222
97	 MARTY MCGUIRE	 AL	 6	 8	 1194
98	 DEBBIE VIGUE	 ME	 7	 15	 1187
99	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 6	 1185
100	 TERRI HOSKIN	 OR	 1	 17	 1176
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Quality Points - Open
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS	 Q PTS
1	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 65	 156
2	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 54	 117
3	 MYCHELLE RITCHEL	 FL	 6	 54	 88
4	 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON	 TX	 4	 31	 80
5	 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY	 CA	 2	 42	 75
6	 TRAC E&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE	 WI	 3	 41	 72
7	 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL	 CA	 2	 54	 71
8	 JACQUELINE DIAMOND	 FL	 6	 57	 64
9	 GARY/SUSAN SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 56
9	 SUE EYLER	 WI	 3	 30	 56
10	 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI	 IL	 5	 36	 54
11	 DIANES DRIER/WALTER	 MI	 8	 40	 50
11	 GABRIELLE HIBBERT	 CO	 4	 42	 50
12	 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH	 PA	 9	 34	 42
13	 GAIL PERCY	 PA	 9	 49	 41
14	 PAT/VAL CAMMACK	 ME	 7	 19	 39
15	 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON	 MI	 8	 36	 38
16	 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER	 NY	 7	 39	 36
16	 LAURA  NICOLETTA	 TX	 4	 29	 36
17	 TODD NARAGON	 IN	 8	 49	 34
18	 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 33
19	 JULIE/KRISTIN PETERSON	 IA	 3	 33	 32
0	 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF	 TX	 4	 32	 31
21	 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 30
21	 SUSAN MURPHY	 IA	 3	 32	 30
22	 JEREMY HAINES	 WA	 1	 40	 29
23	 BECKY/CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL	 IL	 5	 34	 28
23	 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND	 NY	 7	 17	 28
24	 DAWN GUTH	 OH	 8	 35	 25
25	 LINDA HABERKAMP	 ID	 1	 14	 22
25	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 28	 22
25	 VICKI NEELEY	 OH	 8	 23	 22
26	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 8	 21
26	 TESSA FRAGUGLIA	 CA	 2	 31	 21
27	 KAY MILLER	 CO	 4	 24	 20
28	 JOHN BORSICK	 OH	 8	 26	 19
28	 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT	 TX	 4	 43	 19
29	 ANNE/SIERRA SMITH	 OK	 4	 10	 18
29	 BRIAN MACINNIS	 PE	 7	 16	 18
29	 MELINDA HARSHFIELD	 OH	 8	 27	 18
29	 MORGAN BASSO	 KS	 5	 13	 18
29	 NANCY BROWN	 AZ	 2	 33	 18
30	 DALE/ANDREA ZENK	 MN	 3	 24	 16
30	 MARIE HEATH	 NH	 7	 15	 16
30	 MARK/TY TAYLOR/GORDON	 UT	 2	 6	 16
31	 GENE STYLES	 FL	 6	 16	 15
31	 NANCY CAREY	 TN	 6	 20	 15
31	 VALERIE A HARRELL	 NC	 9	 13	 15
32	 BRITTANY JOHNSTON	 ON	 8	 25	 14
32	 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH	 IN	 8	 20	 14
32	 JOANN SNODGRASS	 OK	 4	 18	 14
32	 SHELLEY FLETCHER	 OH	 8	 19	 14
33	 ELIZABETH VOLZ	 WA	 1	 24	 13
33	 MARIE FORGIE	 MA	 7	 12	 13
34	 CHARLOTTE SWADE	 WI	 3	 30	 12
34	 HUSTINS/LEEMAN HUSTINS	 ME	 7	 14	 12
34	 KAREN LEGINO	 CO	 4	 25	 12
34	 LACI VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 24	 12
34	 STEVEN/STACY HYATT	 LA	 6	 22	 12
35	 ABIGAIL EVANS	 GA	 6	 25	 11

ZONE 3					  
1	 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DEL NG/LA GESSE	 WI	 3	 41	 14218
2	 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 10368
3	 SUE EYLER	 WI	 3	 30	 8923
4	 CHARLOTTE SWADE	 WI	 3	 30	 7592
5	 JULIE/KRISTIN PETERSON	 IA	 3	 33	 6126
6	 SUSAN MURPHY	 IA	 3	 32	 4253
7	 DALE/ANDREA ZENK	 MN	 3	 24	 4020
8	 GARY RINGELSTETTER	 WI	 3	 46	 3697
9	 ANDREA SMITH	 WI	 3	 39	 3316
10	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 8	 2139
ZONE 4					  
1	 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON	 TX	 4	 31	 13226
2	 GABRIELLE HIBBERT	 CO	 4	 42	 11102
3	 LAURA  NICOLETTA	 TX	 4	 29	 4916
4	 KAY MILLER	 CO	 4	 24	 4298
5	 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF	 TX	 4	 32	 4261
6	 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT	 TX	 4	 43	 4043
7	 KAREN LEGINO	 CO	 4	 25	 3405
8	 JOANN SNODGRASS	 OK	 4	 18	 2873
9	 LEANNE/MELANIE CARAWAY (PRICE)	 OK	 4	 8	 2364
10	 ANNE/SIERRA SMITH	 OK	 4	 10	 1887
ZONE 5					  
1	 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI	 IL	 5	 36	 10792
2	 BECKY/CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL	 IL	 5	 34	 3904
3	 MORGAN BASSO	 KS	 5	 13	 1630
4	 KEN MCRAE	 MO	 5	 6	 1065
5	 REBECCA WETTER	 KS	 5	 8	 654
6	 Kayleigh GARDEN	 IL	 5	 11	 615
7	 DARIN HANDRICH	 IL	 5	 14	 553
8	 CINDY DOWELL	 IL	 5	 1	 325
9	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 2	 250
10	 BECKY DOWELL	 IL	 5	 5	 237
ZONE 6					  
1	 JACQUELINE DIAMOND	 FL	 6	 57	 11426
2	 MYCHELLE RITCHEL	 FL	 6	 54	 9864
3	 NANCY CAREY	 TN	 6	 20	 2179
4	 JODI ADAMS	 GA	 6	 25	 2011
5	 SANDY CAMPBELL	 GA	 6	 25	 1807
6	 DAMIN HANDRICH	 FL	 6	 24	 1599
7	 GENE STYLES	 FL	 6	 16	 1354
8	 STEVEN/STACY HYATT	 LA	 6	 22	 1296
9	 MARTY MCGUIRE	 AL	 6	 8	 1194
10	 ABIGAIL EVANS	 GA	 6	 25	 1120
ZONE 7					  
1	 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND	 NY	 7	 17	 11396
2	 PAT/VAL CAMMACK	 ME	 7	 19	 11267
3	 BRIAN MACINNIS	 PE	 7	 16	 6898
4	 MARIE HEATH	 NH	 7	 15	 5321
5	 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER	 NY	 7	 39	 3997
6	 HUSTINS/LEEMAN HUSTINS	 ME	 7	 14	 2637
7	 STEPHANIE GREEN	 NS	 7	 17	 1742
8	 JAMES/DEBBIE FISHER	 NY	 7	 18	 1429
9	 DEBBIE VIGUE	 ME	 7	 15	 1187
10	 CHRISTINE E MCMANNIS	 ME	 7	 13	 893
ZONE 8					  
1	 DAWN GUTH	 OH	 8	 35	 13952
2	 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON	 MI	 8	 36	 13762
3	 DIANES DRIER/WALTER	 MI	 8	 40	 13487
4	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 28	 6576
5	 TODD NARAGON	 IN	 8	 49	 5966
6	 PAT NOTEBLOOM	 MI	 8	 30	 5487
7	 JOHN BORSICK	 OH	 8	 26	 4756
8	 MEKENZIE BERACY	 MI	 8	 16	 3104
9	 VICKI NEELEY	 OH	 8	 23	 3076
10	 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH	 IN	 8	 20	 3066
ZONE 9					  
1	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 54	 26180
2	 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH	 PA	 9	 34	 17246
3	 GAIL PERCY	 PA	 9	 49	 12241
4	 GARY/SUSAN SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 9847

5	 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 6755
6	 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS/THURSTON	MD	 9	 25	 3149
7	 JONATHAN & KELLY BLAINE	 MD	 9	 15	 2422
8	 BRUCE/LORI/BRYCE DUBOIS	 NJ	 9	 9	 2359
9	 LEAH KLING	 PA	 9	 32	 2302
10	 VALERIE A HARRELL	 NC	 9	 13	 2215
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Quality Points by Zone - Open
 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 SHOWS	 Q PTS
ZONE 1
1	 JEREMY HAINES	 WA	 1	 40	 29
2	 LINDA HABERKAMP	 ID	 1	 14	 22
3	 ELIZABETH VOLZ	 WA	 1	 24	 13
4	 DESIREE ROTH	 MT	 1	 8	 11
5	 CARRIE CAMPO	 WA	 1	 20	 10
5	 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI	 WA	 1	 16	 10
5	 TAMMY EVERTON	 WA	 1	 24	 10
6	 SCOTT R RODRIGUEZ	 WY	 1	 12	 9
7	 KEIRA ROTH	 MT	 1	 4	 4
7	 LINDA JININGS	 OR	 1	 3	 4
7	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 16	 4
7	 SHARON/REBECCA LEAF/DAVIS	 WA	 1	 13	 4
8	 LISA HAMPTON	 AK	 1	 2	 3
8	 THOMAS DIEGEL	 MT	 1	 4	 3
9	 CAROL VORCE	 OR	 1	 9	 2
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35	 DESIREE ROTH	 MT	 1	 8	 11
35	 JILL MONTZKA	 MN	 3	 12	 11
35	 KEN MCRAE	 MO	 5	 6	 11
35	 RONALD & CINDY WHALEY	 IN	 8	 8	 11
36	 BARBARA FISCHER	 SC	 9	 16	 10
36	 CARRIE CAMPO	 WA	 1	 20	 10
36	 DAWN PLOKHOOY	 PA	 9	 23	 10
36	 JODI ADAMS	 GA	 6	 25	 10
36	 RUBY REZAC	 SD	 3	 10	 10
36	 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI	 WA	 1	 16	 10
36	 TAMMY EVERTON	 WA	 1	 24	 10
37	 CHER POMPA	 NY	 7	 6	 9
37	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 6	 9
37	 JUDY KOTOUCH	 PA	 9	 15	 9
37	 KANDY REIF	 IA	 3	 16	 9
37	 LEANNE/MELANIE CARAWAY (PRICE)	 OK	 4	 8	 9
37	 LINDA WARE	 CA	 2	 5	 9
37	 SCOTT R RODRIGUEZ	 WY	 1	 12	 9
37	 STEPHANIE GREEN	 NS	 7	 17	 9
37	 TAMARA VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 24	 9
38	 ANDREA SMITH	 WI	 3	 39	 8
38	 DARLENE/DEAN JACKSON/MILLER	 OH	 8	 16	 8
38	 JAMES/DEBBIE FISHER	 NY	 7	 18	 8
38	 LEAH KLING	 PA	 9	 32	 8
38	 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND	 CA	 2	 26	 8
38	 MARCIE SNIDER	 IN	 8	 17	 8
38	 MARLO BYARS	 CO	 4	 19	 8
38	 STEPHANIE VALENTINE	 MI	 8	 15	 8
38	 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART	 IN	 8	 27	 8
39	 CODY TAYLOR	 NB	 7	 6	 7
39	 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS/THURSTON	MD	 9	 25	 7
39	 JULIE KIENOL	 IA	 3	 4	 7
39	 MARTY MCGUIRE	 AL	 6	 8	 7
39	 MEKENZIE BERACY	 MI	 8	 16	 7
39	 PAT NOTEBLOOM	 MI	 8	 30	 7
39	 SHANNON WALLACE	 CO	 4	 10	 7
39	 SHERRY MARTIN	 NM	 4	 10	 7
39	 SIDNEY SINCLAIR	 TX	 4	 3	 7
40	 AMANDA CAPUTO	 VA	 9	 11	 6
40	 ANNE VELLINGA	 CA	 2	 16	 6
40	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 2	 6
40	 ERIN AUSTIN	 VA	 9	 4	 6
40	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 6	 6
40	 JONATHAN & KELLY BLAINE	 MD	 9	 15	 6
40	 LINDSAY BRINSON	 NE	 3	 16	 6
40	 SANDY CAMPBELL	 GA	 6	 25	 6
40	 SARA DOMBROSKE	 MI	 8	 26	 6
40	 SHANIA LEHMAN (STALLMAN)	 MN	 3	 6	 6
41	 AUSTIN ROARK	 LA	 6	 5	 5
41	 BEVERLY UDELL	 UT	 2	 2	 5
41	 DAMIN HANDRICH	 FL	 6	 24	 5
41	 DENISE/CHASE CRAFTON	 IN	 8	 9	 5
41	 GARY RINGELSTETTER	 WI	 3	 46	 5
41	 JAMIE JOINER	 MD	 9	 12	 5
41	 JENNY VICKERS	 SC	 9	 20	 5
41	 KAREN MANDY	 AL	 6	 19	 5
41	 SANDRA BURGETT	 CA	 2	 25	 5
42	 ALLISON/LISA WILLIAMS	 IN	 8	 8	 4
42	 AMANDA ROBINSON	 VA	 9	 15	 4
42	 BLAYNE/BRANDON & KIM VOGEL	 MO	 5	 2	 4
42	 CRAIG SHEARER	 PA	 9	 7	 4
42	 DEBBIE VIGUE	 ME	 7	 15	 4
42	 HAYDN/SHAYNE TINSLEY/LENTZ	 OH	 8	 8	 4
42	 JORDAN & RHONDA WOLFF	 WI	 3	 15	 4
42	 KEIRA ROTH	 MT	 1	 4	 4
42	 LINDA JININGS	 OR	 1	 3	 4
42	 LISA DAVIS	 IA	 3	 16	 4
42	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 16	 4
42	 MALLORY HENNINGER	 NE	 3	 4	 4
42	 REBECCA WETTER	 KS	 5	 8	 4

42	 SARAH ANDERSON	 KY	 8	 1	 4
42	 SHARON/REBECCA LEAF/DAVIS	 WA	 1	 13	 4
43	 ALBERT MARTIN	 NM	 4	 10	 3
43	 ANDREW HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 2	 3
43	 ANNE SMITH	 OK	 4	 4	 3
43	 BRUCE/LORI/BRYCE DUBOIS	 NJ	 9	 9	 3
43	 CHRISTINE E MCMANNIS	 ME	 7	 13	 3
43	 DEBRA ROWLEY	 MN	 3	 2	 3
43	 DONNA CAYTON	 NC	 9	 11	 3
43	 GENE/SUE/BRENDA GILLISP E/JOHNSON	 MO	 5	 3	 3
43	 GINA COOK	 IN	 8	 10	 3
43	 HUNTER SHEPHERD	 WV	 9	 1	 3
43	 KATHERINE LOUVIER	 SC	 9	 1	 3
43	 KATHLYN LAWRENCE	 NJ	 9	 10	 3
43	 KATJA WALLS	 IL	 5	 1	 3
43	 Kayleigh GARDEN	 IL	 5	 11	 3
43	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 2	 3
43	 LISA HAMPTON	 AK	 1	 2	 3
43	 MELANIE RARICK	 PA	 9	 8	 3
43	 SHARON PELLHAM	 OK	 4	 6	 3
43	 TED TREIBER	 PA	 9	 6	 3
43	 THOMAS DIEGEL	 MT	 1	 4	 3
43	 TRACY LUKEMAN	 VA	 9	 4	 3
44	 ALISHA BAUER	 ON	 8	 3	 2
44	 ANDREW MILES	 PA	 9	 9	 2
44	 BECKY DOWELL	 IL	 5	 5	 2
44	 CAROL VORCE	 OR	 1	 9	 2
44	 CAYLA BIEHL (HALL)	 TN	 6	 4	 2
44	 CHARLES GADD	 NY	 7	 2	 2
44	 CINDY PAIL	 FL	 6	 4	 2
44	 DARIN HANDRICH	 IL	 5	 14	 2
44	 GAVIN SHORTT	 AL	 6	 2	 2
44	 JOHN/LISA BRAUN	 IL	 5	 5	 2
44	 KARAH THOMAS	 IL	 5	 2	 2
44	 KELLY RODRIGUEZ	 WA	 1	 5	 2
44	 KIM LUEDTKE	 WI	 3	 13	 2
44	 KIM VOGEL	 MO	 5	 2	 2
44	 MARK & SHELLEY CARSON	 IA	 3	 4	 2
44	 MATT ZEMNY	 CA	 2	 4	 2
44	 NAOMI WOODARD	 VA	 9	 4	 2
44	 NICKOLE HILLE	 WA	 1	 3	 2
44	 RANDY/HOPE BLACKBURN	 UT	 2	 3	 2
44	 ROB FRAGUGLIA	 CA	 2	 11	 2
44	 ROBERT BARI	 OH	 8	 11	 2
44	 SHARI TURNER	 SC	 9	 12	 2
44	 SONJA FOWLER	 MO	 5	 4	 2
44	 TAMI GONZALES	 CA	 2	 12	 2
44	 TERA JOYCE	 CO	 4	 8	 2
44	 VICTORIA ULRICH	 IA	 3	 3	 2
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FINAL 2018 Open Sweepstakes Report - continued

9	 KELLY RODRIGUEZ	 WA	 1	 5	 2
9	 NICKOLE HILLE	 WA	 1	 3	 2
10	 ALAYNA ROTH	 MT	 1	 8	 1
10	 AMBER/JASON HIEB	 OR	 1	 24	 1
10	 ELLIOTT BOHM	 WA	 1	 1	 1
10	 GAYLE SHELDON	 MT	 1	 6	 1
10	 TERRI HOSKIN	 OR	 1	 17	 1
ZONE 2					  
1	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 65	 156
2	 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY	 CA	 2	 42	 75
3	 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKR EDE/SANDOVAL	 CA	 2	 54	 71
4	 TESSA FRAGUGLIA	 CA	 2	 31	 21
5	 NANCY BROWN	 AZ	 2	 33	 18
6	 MARK/TY TAYLOR/GORDON	 UT	 2	 6	 16
7	 LACI VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 24	 12
8	 LINDA WARE	 CA	 2	 5	 9
8	 TAMARA VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 24	 9
9	 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND	 CA	 2	 26	 8
10	 ANNE VELLINGA	 CA	 2	 16	 6
ZONE 3					  
1	 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DEL NG/LA GESSE	 WI	 3	 41	 72
2	 SUE EYLER	 WI	 3	 30	 56
3	 JULIE/KRISTIN PETERSON	 IA	 3	 33	 32
4	 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 46	 30
4	 SUSAN MURPHY	 IA	 3	 32	 30
5	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 8	 21
6	 DALE/ANDREA ZENK	 MN	 3	 24	 16
7	 CHARLOTTE SWADE	 WI	 3	 30	 12
8	 JILL MONTZKA	 MN	 3	 12	 11
9	 RUBY REZAC	 SD	 3	 10	 10
10	 KANDY REIF	 IA	 3	 16	 9
ZONE 4					  
1	 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON	 TX	 4	 31	 80
2	 GABRIELLE HIBBERT	 CO	 4	 42	 50
3	 LAURA  NICOLETTA	 TX	 4	 29	 36
4	 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF	 TX	 4	 32	 31
5	 KAY MILLER	 CO	 4	 24	 20
6	 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT	 TX	 4	 43	 19
7	 ANNE/SIERRA SMITH	 OK	 4	 10	 18
8	 JOANN SNODGRASS	 OK	 4	 18	 14
9	 KAREN LEGINO	 CO	 4	 25	 12
10	 LEANNE/MELANIE CARAWAY (PRICE)	 OK	 4	 8	 9
ZONE 5					  
1	 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI	 IL	 5	 36	 54
2	 BECKY/CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL	 IL	 5	 34	 28
3	 MORGAN BASSO	 KS	 5	 13	 18
4	 KEN MCRAE	 MO	 5	 6	 11
5	 BLAYNE/BRANDON & KIM VOGEL	 MO	 5	 2	 4
5	 REBECCA WETTER	 KS	 5	 8	 4
6	 GENE/SUE/BRENDA G LLISPIE/JOHNSON	 MO	 5	 3	 3
6	 KATJA WALLS	 IL	 5	 1	 3
6	 Kayleigh GARDEN	 IL	 5	 11	 3
6	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 2	 3
7	 BECKY DOWELL	 IL	 5	 5	 2
7	 DARIN HANDRICH	 IL	 5	 14	 2
7	 JOHN/LISA BRAUN	 IL	 5	 5	 2
7	 KARAH THOMAS	 IL	 5	 2	 2
7	 KIM VOGEL	 MO	 5	 2	 2
7	 SONJA FOWLER	 MO	 5	 4	 2
ZONE 6					  
1	 MYCHELLE RITCHEL	 FL	 6	 54	 88
2	 JACQUELINE DIAMOND	 FL	 6	 57	 64
3	 GENE STYLES	 FL	 6	 16	 15
3	 NANCY CAREY	 TN	 6	 20	 15
4	 STEVEN/STACY HYATT	 LA	 6	 22	 12
5	 ABIGAIL EVANS	 GA	 6	 25	 11
6	 JODI ADAMS	 GA	 6	 25	 10
7	 MARTY MCGUIRE	 AL	 6	 8	 7
8	 SANDY CAMPBELL	 GA	 6	 25	 6
9	 AUSTIN ROARK	 LA	 6	 5	 5

Herdsman - Open 
HERDSMAN POINTS REPRESENT HOW MANY DIFFERENT BOB OR BOSB

ANIMALS WERE SHOWN IN THE MEMBER’S HERD

 	 MEMBER	 STATE	 ZONE	 ANIMALS	 SHOWS
1	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 29	 65
2	 BRIAN/CINDI HINTON	 TX	 4	 23	 31
2	 JACQUELINE DIAMOND	 FL	 6	 23	 57
2	 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL	 CA	 2	 23	 54
3	 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DEL NG/LA GESSE	 WI	 3	 21	 41
4	 JENNIFER POPRAWSKI	 IL	 5	 20	 36
5	 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY	 CA	 2	 18	 42
5	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 18	 54
6	 MYCHELLE RITCHEL	 FL	 6	 17	 54
7	 JULIE/KRISTIN PETERSON	 IA	 3	 14	 33
7	 PAT/VAL CAMMACK	 ME	 7	 14	 19
7	 TODD NARAGON	 IN	 8	 14	 49
8	 GARY/SUSAN SMITH	 NC	 9	 13	 33
8	 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON	 MI	 8	 13	 36
9	 GABRIELLE HIBBERT	 CO	 4	 12	 42
10	 LINDA HABERKAMP	 ID	 1	 11	 14
10	 DIANES DRIER/WALTER	 MI	 8	 11	 40
10	 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH	 PA	 9	 11	 34
10	 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER	 NY	 7	 11	 39
11	 JEREMY HAINES	 WA	 1	 10	 40
11	 BECKY/CINDY/RUSSELL DOWELL	 IL	 5	 10	 34

9	 DAMIN HANDRICH	 FL	 6	 24	 5
9	 KAREN MANDY	 AL	 6	 19	 5
10	 CAYLA BIEHL (HALL)	 TN	 6	 4	 2
10	 CINDY PAIL	 FL	 6	 4	 2
10	 GAVIN SHORTT	 AL	 6	 2	 2
ZONE 7					  
1	 PAT/VAL CAMMACK	 ME	 7	 19	 39
2	 JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER	 NY	 7	 39	 36
3	 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND	 NY	 7	 17	 28
4	 BRIAN MACINNIS	 PE	 7	 16	 18
5	 MARIE HEATH	 NH	 7	 15	 16
6	 MARIE FORGIE	 MA	 7	 12	 13
7	 HUSTINS/LEEMAN HUSTINS	 ME	 7	 14	 12
8	 CHER POMPA	 NY	 7	 6	 9
8	 STEPHANIE GREEN	 NS	 7	 17	 9
9	 JAMES/DEBBIE FISHER	 NY	 7	 18	 8
10	 CODY TAYLOR	 NB	 7	 6	 7
ZONE 8					  
1	 DIANES DRIER/WALTER	 MI	 8	 40	 50
2	 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON	 MI	 8	 36	 38
3	 TODD NARAGON	 IN	 8	 49	 34
4	 DAWN GUTH	 OH	 8	 35	 25
5	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 28	 22
5	 VICKI NEELEY	 OH	 8	 23	 22
6	 JOHN BORSICK	 OH	 8	 26	 19
7	 MELINDA HARSHFIELD	 OH	 8	 27	 18
8	 BRITTANY JOHNSTON	 ON	 8	 25	 14
8	 BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH	 IN	 8	 20	 14
8	 SHELLEY FLETCHER	 OH	 8	 19	 14
9	 RONALD & CINDY WHALEY	 IN	 8	 8	 11
10	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 6	 9
ZONE 9					  
1	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 54	 117
2	 GARY/SUSAN SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 56
3	 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH	 PA	 9	 34	 42
4	 GAIL PERCY	 PA	 9	 49	 41
5	 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH	 NC	 9	 33	 33
6	 VALERIE A HARRELL	 NC	 9	 13	 15
7	 BARBARA FISCHER	 SC	 9	 16	 10
7	 DAWN PLOKHOOY	 PA	 9	 23	 10
8	 JUDY KOTOUCH	 PA	 9	 15	 9
9	 LEAH KLING	 PA	 9	 32	 8
10	 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS/THURSTON	MD	 9	 25	 7
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11	 VICKI NEELEY	 OH	 8	 10	 23
11	 TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI	 IN	 8	 10	 28
11	 GAIL PERCY	 PA	 9	 10	 49
12	 KAY MILLER	 CO	 4	 9	 24
13	 ALEE SMITH	 SD	 3	 8	 8
13	  BUSHEE/LAYMON/ROCH	 IN	 8	 8	 20
13	 DAWN GUTH	 OH	 8	 8	 35
14	 BRIAN MACINNIS	 PE	 7	 7	 16
15	 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH	 NC	 9	 7	 33
15	 LAURA  NICOLETTA	 TX	 4	 7	 14
15	 SHELLEY FLETCHER	 OH	 8	 7	 19
15	 MORGAN BASSO	 KS	 5	 7	 13
15	 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND	 NY	 7	 7	 17
15	 DALE/ANDREA ZENK	 MN	 3	 7	 24
15	 MARIE HEATH	 NH	 7	 7	 15
15	 ANNE/SIERRA SMITH	 OK	 4	 7	 10
15	 LAURA NICOLETTA	 TX	 4	 7	 15
16	 MELINDA HARSHFIELD	 OH	 8	 6	 27
16	 DAWN PLOKHOOY	 PA	 9	 6	 23
16	 SUSAN MURPHY	 IA	 3	 6	 32
16	 CHARLOTTE SWADE	 WI	 3	 6	 30
16	 SUSAN KRAUSKOPF	 TX	 4	 6	 32
16	 TESSA FRAGUGLIA	 CA	 2	 6	 31
16	 TAMMY/KRISTEN WHEAT	 TX	 4	 6	 43
16	 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 6	 46
17	 LINDA WARE	 CA	 2	 5	 5
17	 MARTY MCGUIRE	 AL	 6	 5	 8
17	 MARIE FORGIE	 MA	 7	 5	 12
17	 JOANN SNODGRASS	 OK	 4	 5	 18
17	 GRETCHEN GOULD	 KY	 8	 5	 6
17	 JOHN BORSICK	 OH	 8	 5	 26
17	 ELIZABETH VOLZ	 WA	 1	 5	 24
17	 KAREN LEGINO	 CO	 4	 5	 25
17	 STEVEN/STACY HYATT	 LA	 6	 5	 22
17	 LEAH KLING	 PA	 9	 5	 32
17	 PAT NOTEBLOOM	 MI	 8	 5	 30
17	 MARLO BYARS	 CO	 4	 5	 19
17	 NANCY CAREY	 TN	 6	 5	 20
17	 SUE EYLER	 WI	 3	 5	 30
17	 JILL MONTZKA	 MN	 3	 5	 12
17	 MARK/TY TAYLOR/GORDON	 UT	 2	 5	 6
17	 VALERIE A HARRELL	 NC	 9	 5	 13
17	 DARLENE/DEAN JACKSON/MILLER	 OH	 8	 5	 16
18	 TAMMY EVERTON	 WA	 1	 4	 24
18	 JULIE KIENOL	 IA	 3	 4	 4
18	 SCOTT R RODRIGUEZ	 WY	 1	 4	 12
18	 TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART	 IN	 8	 4	 27
18	 NANCY BROWN	 AZ	 2	 4	 33
18	 DREW/GRACIE BAIR/STALNAKER	 OH	 8	 4	 2
18	 STEPHANIE VALENTINE	 MI	 8	 4	 15
18	 GARY RINGELSTETTER	 WI	 3	 4	 46
18	 STEPHANIE GREEN	 NS	 7	 4	 17
18	 SANDRA BURGETT	 CA	 2	 4	 25
18	 DONNA/ASHLEY RICHARDS/THURSTON	 MD	 9	 4	 25
18	 SUE/SOPHIA MARCHETTI	 WA	 1	 4	 16
18	 DAMIN HANDRICH	 FL	 6	 4	 24
18	 BARBARA FISCHER	 SC	 9	 4	 16
18	 SANDY CAMPBELL	 GA	 6	 4	 25
19	 CHER POMPA	 NY	 7	 3	 6
19	 LORETTA/ALLAN/BECKY ODABASHIAN/ORMOND	 CA	 2	 3	 26
19	 SHANNON WALLACE	 CO	 4	 3	 10
19	 JODI ADAMS	 GA	 6	 3	 25
19	 ANDREA SMITH	 WI	 3	 3	 39
19	 RONALD & CINDY WHALEY	 IN	 8	 3	 8
19	 HUSTINS/LEEMAN HUSTINS	 ME	 7	 3	 14
19	 AUSTIN ROARK	 LA	 6	 3	 5
19	 JENNY VICKERS	 SC	 9	 3	 20
19	 LEANNE/MELANIE CARAWAY (PRICE)	 OK	 4	 3	 8
19	 GENE STYLES	 FL	 6	 3	 16
19	 DENISE/CHASE CRAFTON	 IN	 8	 3	 9
19	 SHARON/REBECCA LEAF/DAVIS	 WA	 1	 3	 13
19	 JAMES/DEBBIE FISHER	 NY	 7	 3	 18

19	 KANDY REIF	 IA	 3	 3	 16
19	 MEKENZIE BERACY	 MI	 8	 3	 16
19	 JONATHAN & KELLY BLAINE	 MD	 9	 3	 15
19	 JAMIE JOINER	 MD	 9	 3	 12
19	 BRITTANY JOHNSTON	 ON	 8	 3	 25
19	 ANNE VELLINGA	 CA	 2	 3	 16
19	 SIDNEY SINCLAIR	 TX	 4	 3	 3
19	 ERIN AUSTIN	 VA	 9	 3	 4
19	 JAZLYN MEYER	 MN	 3	 3	 6
19	 KEN MCRAE	 MO	 5	 3	 6
19	 AMANDA CAPUTO	 VA	 9	 3	 11
19	 MARCIE SNIDER	 IN	 8	 3	 17
20	 ALLISON/LISA WILLIAMS	 IN	 8	 2	 8
20	 BLAYNE/BRANDON & KIM VOGEL	 MO	 5	 2	 2
20	 JUDY KOTOUCH	 PA	 9	 2	 15
20	 SHANIA LEHMAN (STALLMAN)	 MN	 3	 2	 6
20	 SHERRY MARTIN	 NM	 4	 2	 10
20	 LOLA MELENDEZ	 OR	 1	 2	 16
20	 JORDAN & RHONDA WOLFF	 WI	 3	 2	 15
20	 DESIREE ROTH	 MT	 1	 2	 8
20	 SARA DOMBROSKE	 MI	 8	 2	 26
20	 CARRIE CAMPO	 WA	 1	 2	 20
20	 ANNE SMITH	 OK	 4	 2	 4
20	 SARAH ANDERSON	 KY	 8	 2	 1
20	 KAREN MANDY	 AL	 6	 2	 19
20	 REBECCA WETTER	 KS	 5	 2	 8
20	 TED TREIBER	 PA	 9	 2	 6
20	 GINA COOK	 IN	 8	 2	 10
20	 DONNA CAYTON	 NC	 9	 2	 11
20	 DEBBIE VIGUE	 ME	 7	 2	 15
20	 ABIGAIL EVANS	 GA	 6	 2	 25
20	 ALBERT MARTIN	 NM	 4	 2	 10
20	 RUBY REZAC	 SD	 3	 2	 10
20	 LINDSAY BRINSON	 NE	 3	 2	 16
20	 KATJA WALLS	 IL	 5	 2	 1
20	 BEVERLY UDELL	 UT	 2	 2	 2
20	 ANDREW HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 2	 2
20	 LANDON HERTZ	 IL	 5	 2	 2
20	 HUNTER SHEPHERD	 WV	 9	 2	 1
20	 CODY TAYLOR	 NB	 7	 2	 6
20	 GENE/SUE/BRENDA GILLISP E/JOHNSON	 MO	 5	 2	 3
20	 AMANDA ROBINSON	 VA	 9	 2	 15
20	 LISA DAVIS	 IA	 3	 2	 16
20	 CHRISTINE E MCMANNIS	 ME	 7	 2	 13
20	 TRACY LUKEMAN	 VA	 9	 2	 4
20	 ROB FRAGUGLIA	 CA	 2	 2	 11
20	 TAMARA VILLAGOMEZ	 CA	 2	 2	 24
20	 KATHERINE LOUVIER	 SC	 9	 2	 1
20	 CINDY PAIL	 FL	 6	 2	 4
20	 SHARON PELLHAM	 OK	 4	 2	 6
20	 JOHN/LISA BRAUN	 IL	 5	 2	 5
20	 THOMAS DIEGEL	 MT	 1	 2	 4

FINAL 2018 Open Sweepstakes Report - continued
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FINAL - 2018 TOP LOP - Open
	  ANIMAL	 MEMBER OWNER	 STATE	 ZONE	 POINTS	 SHOWS
1	 SPANKY	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 3617	 54
2	 DK7	 SUE EYLER	 WI	 3	 3185	 30
3	 PV708	 PAT/VAL CAMMACK	 ME	 7	 1222	 19
4	 BODIE	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 1092	 54
5	 WILBUR	 BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH	 PA	 9	 1040	 34
6	 NGT	 BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH	 NC	 9	 993	 33
7	 453	 DIANES DRIER/WALTER	 MI	 8	 887	 40
8	 MCB	 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL	 CA	 2	 858	 54
9	 JOEY	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 856	 54
10	 RR994	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 828	 65
11	 YU	 GARY/SUSAN SMITH	 NC	 9	 795	 33
12	 CCNV	 GAIL PERCY	 PA	 9	 789	 49
13	 C866	 CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY	 CA	 2	 734	 42
14	 LULU	 DYAN MURPHY	 PA	 9	 685	 54
15	 RR263	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 654	 65
16	 JAX	 TRACIE&TAYLOR/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE	 WI	 3	 637	 41
17	 X1	 MARIE HEATH	 NH	 7	 594	 15
18	 PX160	 MYCHELLE RITCHEL	 FL	 6	 583	 54
19	 5S91	 MARK/TIFFENY HERIOUX	 WI	 3	 570	 46
20	 FS	 NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL	 CA	 2	 532	 54
21	 H4	 KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON	 MI	 8	 526	 36
22	 RR167	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 511	 65
23	 BA1	 RHEANA/JOMARY LUND	 NY	 7	 500	 17
24	 RR175	 RACHEL MASTRANGELO	 CA	 2	 484	 65
25	 BCURT	 DAWN GUTH	 OH	 8	 464	 35
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